
Date Board Subject Component Title Component Code Start Duration Level

Tuesday 09 May Edexcel Art Art: Externally Set Task 8AD02 09:05 All Day Year 13

Wednesday 10 May Edexcel Art Art: Externally Set Task 8AD02 09:05 All Day Year 13

Thursday 11 May Edexcel Art Art: Externally Set Task 8AD02 09:05 All Day Year 13

Friday 12 May Edexcel Art Art: Externally Set Task 8AD02 09:05 All Day Year 13

Wednesday 03 May Edexcel Btec Business Developing A Marketing Campaign 31489H01 09:05 04:00 Year 12

Monday 15 May AQA Spanish GCE Spanish Unit 1 SPAN1 09:00 02:00 Year 13 AS resit

Monday 15 May WJEC Travel & Tourism Travel & Touri TT1: Intro. T & T 16810001 09:00 01:30 Year 12

Monday 15 May AQA Psychology Psychology AS Paper 1 7181/1 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Tuesday 16 May AQA Sociology Sociology AS Paper 1 7191/1 09:00 01:30 Year 12

Tuesday 16 May WJEC Fim Studies Film ST. FM2: FM2 11820001 09:00 02:30 Year 12/Year 13 AS resit

Tuesday 16 May OCR Geography Geog: Mangng Physcl Envrnmnts Wrttn F761/01 13:30 01:30 Year 13 AS resit

Tuesday 16 May AQA Law GCE Law Unit 1 LAW01 13:30 01:30 Year 12/Year 13 AS resit

Wednesday 17 May Edexcel Core Maths Comprehension 7MC0 01 09:00 01:40 Year 13

Wednesday 17 May Edexcel Maths Core Mathematics C1 6663 01 09:00 01:30 Year 12/Year 13 AS resit

Thursday 18 May OCR Media Studies Media Studies: Media Cncpts TV Writn G322/01 09:00 02:00 Year 12/Year 13 AS resit

Thursday 18 May OCR Religious Studies Rel Studs: Phlsphy Relgn [AS] Wrtn G571/01 09:00 01:30 Year 13 AS resit

Thursday 18 May OCR Religious Studies Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn H173/01 09:00 01:15 Year 12

Thursday 18 May Edexcel Business Studies Marketing and People 8BS0 01 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Friday 19 May Edexcel Maths Further Pure FP1 6667 01 09:00 01:30 Year 13  

Friday 19 May OCR Geography Geog: Mngng Chng in Human Envts Wrtn F762/01 13:30 01:30 Year 13 AS resit

Friday 19 May AQA Law GCE Law Unit 2 LAW02 13:30 01:30 Year 12/Year 13 AS resit

Monday 22 May Edexcel Music Musical Understanding 6MU0301 09:00 02:00 Year 13 AS resit

Monday 22 May RSA ICT EC3IT : U3 Cyber Security 583903 09:00 01:00 Year 12

Monday 22 May AQA Product Design GCE D & T: Product Des [3D-Des] Unit 1 PROD1 09:00 02:00 Year 12

Monday 22 May AQA Psychology Psychology AS Paper 2 7181/2 13:30 01:30 Year 12 

Tuesday 23 May OCR Physics Physics A: Breadth in Physics Wrtn H156/01 09:00 01:30 Year 12 

Tuesday 23 May AQA Sociology Sociology AS Paper 2 7191/2 09:00 01:30 Year 12 

Tuesday 23 May Edexcel Physical Education Sport & Recreation 6PE0101 09:00 01:30 Year 13 AS resit

Tuesday 23 May OCR Physical Education PE: Physlgcl Fctrs Affctn Wrtn H155/01 09:00 01:15 Year 12 

Wednesday 24 May Edexcel Core Maths Applications 7MC0 02 09:00 01:40 Year 13

Wednesday 24 May Edexcel Maths Core Mathematics C2 6664 01 09:00 01:30 Year 12/Year 13 AS resit

Thursday 25 May OCR Religious Studies Rel Studs: Religious Ethcs [AS] Wrtn G572/01 09:00 01:30 Year 13 AS resit

Thursday 25 May OCR Religious Studies Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn H173/02 09:00 01:15 Year 12

Thursday 25 May OCR Biology Biology A: Breadth in Biology Wrtn H020/01 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Thursday 25 May Edexcel Btec Business Personal and Business Finance 31463H01 13:30 02:00 Year 12

Friday 26 May OCR Chemistry Chem B [Sltrs] : Fndtns Chemistry Wtn H033/01 09:00 01:30 Year 12

Friday 26 May Edexcel Business Studies Managing Bus. Activities 8BS0 02 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Monday 05 June OCR Computer Science Computer Sci: Computing Prncpls Wtn H046/01 09:00 01:15 Year 12

Monday 05 June OCR Physical Education PE: Psychlgcl & Socio-Cultur Wrtn H155/02 09:00 01:15 Year 12

Monday 05 June OCR Geography Geog: Global Issues Written Paper F763/01 13:30 02:30 Year 13 

Tuesday 06 June OCR Biology Biology A: Depth in Biology Wrtn H020/02 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Tuesday 06 June Edexcel Economics Markets & How They Work 9EB0 01 13:30 02:00 Year 13 

Wednesday 07 June OCR Media Studies Media Studies: Crtl Prspt Media Wrtn G325/01 09:00 02:00 Year 13

Wednesday 07 June Edexcel Maths Further Pure FP2 6668 01 09:00 01:30 Year 13

Wednesday 07 June Edexcel Maths Statistics S1 6683 01 09:00 01:30 Year 13

Wednesday 07 June AQA Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 1 7182/1 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Thursday 08 June OCR Physics Physics A: Depth in Physics Wrtn H156/02 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Thursday 08 June AQA Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 1 7192/1 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Friday 09 June OCR Computer Science Comp Sci: Algrthms Prblm Slvng Wtn H046/02 09:00 01:15 Year 12

Friday 09 June AQA ICT GCE Information and Comm Tech Unit 2 INFO2 09:00 01:30 Year 13 AS resit

Friday 09 June OCR History Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn Y319/01 09:00 02:30 Year 13  

Friday 09 June OCR Religious Studies Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn H173/03 09:00 01:15 Year 12

Friday 09 June WJEC Film Studies Film Studies F FM4 11840001 09:00 02:45 Year 13

Friday 09 June AQA Environmental Studies GCE Environmental Studies Unit 3 ENVS3 09:00 01:30 External

Friday 09 June OCR Geography Geog: Geographical Sklls Written F764/01 13:30 01:30 Year 13

Friday 09 June OCR Chemistry Chem B [Sltrs] : Chemistry Depth Wtn H033/02 13:30 01:30 Year 12

Monday 12 June OCR Biology Biology: Comnctn  Hmsts & Enrgy Wrtn F214/01 13:30 01:15 External

Monday 12 June Edexcel Business Studies Market  People & Global BU 9BS0 01 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Monday 12 June OCR Biology Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn H420/01 13:30 02:15 Year 13

Tuesday 13 June AQA Law GCE Law Unit 3 LAW03 13:30 01:30 Year 13

Tuesday 13 June Edexcel Economics Competing in Global Econ. 9EB0 02 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Tuesday 13 June OCR Chemistry Chem B [Salters] : Fndmntl Chmstry Wtn H433/01 13:30 02:15 Year 13
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Wednesday 14 June Edexcel Maths Mechanics M1 6677 01 09:00 01:30 Year 12/Year 13 resit

Wednesday 14 June Edexcel English Lang/Lit Voices-Speech & Writing 9EL0 01 09:00 02:30 Year 13

Wednesday 14 June AQA Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 2 7182/2 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Thursday 15 June Edexcel English Literature Drama 9ET0 01 09:00 02:15 Year 13

Thursday 15 June OCR Physics Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn H556/01 09:00 02:15 Year 13

Thursday 15 June AQA Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 2 7192/2 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Thursday 15 June AQA Environmental Studies GCE Environmental Studies Unit 4 ENVS4 13:30 02:00 External

Friday 16 June AQA ICT GCE Information and Comm Tech Unit 3 INFO3 09:00 02:00 Year 13

Friday 16 June Edexcel Physical Education Optimum Sports Perf. 6PE0301 09:00 02:00 Year 13 

Friday 16 June OCR History History A: Britain 1930-1997 Wrtn Y113/01 09:00 01:30 Year 13 

Friday 16 June OCR Computer Science Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn H446/01 09:00 02:30 Year 13 

Friday 16 June AQA Law GCE Law Unit 4 LAW04 13:30 02:00 Year 13 

Friday 16 June Edexcel Chinese Written Resp. & Research 6CN0301 13:30 02:45 Year 11

Friday 16 June Edexcel Maths Decision Mathematics D1 6689 01 13:30 01:30 Year 13 

Monday 19 June Edexcel Music Fur.Musical Understanding 6MU0601 09:00 02:00 Year 13

Monday 19 June Edexcel Business Studies Activs  Decision & Strats. 9BS0 02 09:00 02:00 Year 13

Monday 19 June OCR Chemistry Chem B [Salters] : Sci Lit Chmstry Wtn H433/02 09:00 02:15 Year 13

Monday 19 June AQA French GCE French Unit 3 FREN3 09:00 02:30 Year 13

Monday 19 June OCR Religious Studies Rel Studs: Phlsphy Relgn [A2] Wrtn G581/01 13:30 01:30 Year 13

Monday 19 June Edexcel Economics Economic Env. & Business 9EB0 03 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Tuesday 20 June Edexcel English Lang/Lit Varieties in Lang & Lit. 9EL0 02 09:00 02:30 Year 13

Tuesday 20 June OCR Biology Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn H420/02 09:00 02:15 Year 13

Tuesday 20 June Edexcel Maths Core Mathematics C3 6665 01 13:30 01:30 Year 13

Tuesday 20 June AQA Sociology Sociology ADV Paper 3 7192/3 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Wednesday 21 June OCR History Hist A: Amrcn Rvltn 1740-1796 Wrtn Y212/01 09:00 01:00 Year 13

Wednesday 21 June OCR Physics Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn H556/02 09:00 02:15 Year 13

Thursday 22 June Edexcel English Literature Prose 9ET0 02 09:00 01:00 Year 13

Thursday 22 June OCR Computer Science Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn H446/02 09:00 02:30 Year 13

Thursday 22 June AQA Spanish GCE Spanish Unit 3 SPAN3 09:00 02:30 Year 13

Thursday 22 June AQA Psychology Psychology ADV Paper 3 7182/3 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Friday 23 June Edexcel Drama Theatre Text in Context 6DR0401 09:00 02:30 Year 13

Friday 23 June Edexcel Maths Core Mathematics C4 6666 01 09:00 01:30 Year 13

Friday 23 June Edexcel Business Studies Investigating Business 9BS0 03 13:30 02:00 Year 13

Monday 26 June OCR Biology Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn H420/03 09:00 01:30 Year 13

Tuesday 27 June OCR Religious Studies Rel Studs: Religious Ethcs [A2] Wrtn G582/01 09:00 01:30 Year 13

Tuesday 27 June OCR Chemistry Chem B [Salters] : Prac Skl Chem Wtn H433/03 09:00 01:30 Year 13

Thursday 29 June Edexcel English Literature Poetry 9ET0 03 09:00 02:15 Year 13

Thursday 29 June OCR Physics Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn H556/03 09:00 01:30 Year 13
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